
 Home Value  

LMG Insurance PCL
is now a Chubb Company



`

Home Value 5

Home Value

5



1

3

7

9

10  1.

6

1.

8

2

500,000

20,000

6

100,000

500,000 

100,000

1,000,000

20,000

1

5

4

1. 2.

100,000

400,000

100,000

100,000



AUG 2025I Iwww.lmginsurance.co.th LMGInsuranceOfficial lmg-insurance



Home Value  
Insurance in the digital era – an extension from fire insurance

LMG Insurance PCL
is now a Chubb Company



`

Protect your beloved home from any unexpected damage 
by Home Value

Benefits at a glance

Secure your living in your home in the digital era regardless of facing any fire, windstorm, earthquake, or 
burglary. Under Home Value you have 5 core coverages for your home and properties together with 

5 additional special coverages, which extend the coverage to your mobile phone and computer laptop 
from burglary, and your expenses during the house repair.

Provide the protection covering 
a variety of perils 

*Subject to conditions required by the Company

Extend the protection to cover 
the burglary of mobile phone 

and computer notebook* 

Provide compensation for loss 
of life of the members of 

Insured’s family*

Provide the protection to cover 
properties of the third persons*

Extend the temporary 
residence rental expenses*

Provide additional coverage for 
flood can be extended*



Summary of Benefits
Main Coverage

Special Extended Coverage

Terms and Conditions
Insurance Terms and Conditions
1. The package applies to Superior class (Concrete with steel roof beam and tile roof). For Upcountry, premise must 
    locate in general common area only.
2. The company’s total limit of liability should not exceed the sum insured under main coverage 1.
3. The Company will inform in advance in the event of survey is required.

General Exclusions
1. Wooden or half wooden premises or locate in conflagrative block or slum.
2. Valuables such as banknote, bond, gold and gold bullion, documents, manuscripts, diagram, paintings, securities, 
    mould or block, stamp duty etc.
3. Glassware, porcelain, marble or fragile objects
4. All explosive items, all vehicles either road use, waterborne or airway
5. War and Terrorism exclusion
6. Electronic data and internet
         

7 Electronic injury/self-heating

9 Cost of fire extinguishing

10 Cost of debris removal from loss under major coverage 1.

6 Rental cost of temporary outlet

8 Repair cost of entrance caused by burglary

Not exceeding 20,000 per month

/not exceeding 6 months 

Not exceeding 20,000 any one 

occurrence and in aggregate

Not exceeding 10% of loss any 

one occurrence    

Not exceeding 100,000 any one 

occurrence and in aggregate

1

3 Third party liability for bodily injury and property damage 

within the insured premises

2 Loss or damage caused by burglary to the insured property 

with forcible entry/exit, the coverage including to mobile phone 

and computer notebook

500,000 or higher

Not exceeding 100,000 any one 

occurrence and 500,000 in aggregate

Not exceeding 100,000 any one 

occurrence and 1,000,000 in aggregate

Fire, lightning windstorm, vehicle impact, smoke, aircraft, 
water damage, bush fire, earthquake, explosion, riot, strikes, 
malicious acts and vandalism, hail

5 Accidental to Fixed Plate Glass

4 Compensation for death within the insured premise of the 

Insured and/or any member of the Insured’s family and/or 

any person normally residing with the Insured for 4 persons 

(name basis) caused by the Insured Perils.

Not exceeding 100,000 per person 

and 400,000 in aggregate

Not exceeding 100,000 any one 

occurrence and in aggregate

Not exceeding 10% of loss any 

one occurrence    

Sum Insured (THB)

Limit of Liability (THB)



Underwritten by LMG Insurance Public Company Limited
14th, 15th, 17th and 19th Floor, Jasmine City Building, 2 Soi Sukhumvit 23,
Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey Nua, Wattana, Bangkok 10110
Tel:    Fax: 

Disclaimers
This insurance product is underwritten by LMG Insurance Public Company Limited. The company reserves the right to 
make the underwriting decision on pricing and premium. | Please ensure you read carefully and understand the insurance 
coverages and conditions prior to make a decision. | This document is not an insurance contract. The coverages & 
benefits that the insured will receive depends on the definition, conditions and exclusion specified under the purchased 
insurance policy and coverage plan.

I Iwww.lmginsurance.co.th LMGInsuranceOfficial lmg-insurance AUG 2025


