LMG Insurance PCL

is now a Chubb Company





ประกันภัย Home Value

ประกันภัยในยุคดิจิทัล ต่อยอดจากประกันอัคคีภัย



ปกป้องบ้านที่รักของคุณ ด้วยประกันภัยแผนครอบคลุม Home Value ให้คุณอุ่นใจหากเกิดความเสียหายที่คาดไม่ถึง

ตอบสนองชีวิตในบ้านรอบด้านในยุคดิจิตอล ให้บ้านอบอุ่นมั่นคงยิ่งขึ้น ไม่หวั่นแม้ต้องพบกับไฟไหม้ พายุแรง แผ่นดินไหวหรือการโจรกรรม ด้วยประกันภัยที่อยู่อาศัย Home Value ที่มี 5 ความคุ้มครองหลักดูแลบ้าน และทรัพย์สิน เพิ่มเติมด้วย 5 ความคุ้มครองพิเศษ รวมถึงคุ้มครองโทรศัพท์มือถือและแลปทอปจากการโจรกรรม และรองรับค่าใช้จ่ายระหว่างซ่อมแซมบ้าน

จุดเด่นของผลิตภัณฑ์



ให้ความคุ้มครองครอบคลุม ด้วยภัยหลากหลาย



คุ้มครองการโจรกรรมต่อโทรศัพท์ มือถือ และคอมพิวเตอร์พกพา*



คุ้มครองเงินชดเชยการเสียชีวิต ของบุคคลในครอบครัว*



คุ้มครองการบาดเจ็บ เสียชีวิต และทรัพย์สินของบุคคลภายนอก*



ขยายรวมถึงค่าใช้จ่าย หรือค่าเช่าที่พักชั่วคราว*



สามารถซื้อภัยน้ำท่วมเพิ่มได้*

*เป็นไปตามเงื่อนไขที่บริษัทฯ กำหนด

ตารางความคุ้มครอง

	ความคุ้มครองหลัก	จำนวนเงินเอาประกันภัย (บาท)
1	ไฟไหม้ ฟ้าผ่า ภัยจากลมพายุ ภัยจากยานพาหนะ ภัยจากควัน ภัยจาก อากาศยาน ภัยเนื่องจากน้ำ ภัยไฟป่า ภัยจากการระเบิด ภัยแผ่นดินไหว ภัยจากการจลาจลและนัดหยุดงาน ภัยจากการกระทำอย่างป่าเถื่อนหรือ การกระทำอันมีเจตนาร้าย ภัยจากลูกเห็บ	500,000 ขึ้นไป
2	การโจรกรรม การชิงทรัพย์ การปล้นทรัพย์ที่ปรากฏร่องรอยงัดแงะ โดยคุ้มครองรวมถึง โทรศัพท์มือถือ คอมพิวเตอร์แบบพกพา	ไม่เกิน 100,000 ต่อครั้ง 500,000 ต่อปี
3	ความรับผิดตามกฎหมายต่อการบาดเจ็บเสียชีวิตและทรัพย์สินของบุคคล ภายนอก ภายในสถานที่เอาประกันภัย	ไม่เกิน 100,000 ต่อครั้ง 1,000,000 ต่อปี
4	เงินชดเชยการเสียชีวิตของผู้เอาประกันภัย และบุคคลในครอบครัว รวมถึงบุคคลที่อาศัยอยู่ด้วยกันกับผู้เอาประกันภัย อันเนื่องจากภัย ที่คุ้มครองในข้อ 1. และข้อ 2.	ไม่เกิน 100,000 ต่อคน ไม่เกิน 400,000 ต่อปี
5	การประกันภัยกระจก	ไม่เกิน 100,000 ต่อครั้ง และต่อปี
	ความคุ้มครองเพิ่มพิเศษ	จำนวนเงินจำกัดความรับผิด (บาท)
6	ความคุ้มครองเพิ่มพิเศษ ค่าใช้จ่ายหรือค่าเช่าที่พักอาศัยชั่วคราวระหว่างซ่อมแซม กรณีบ้าน ได้รับความเสียหายจากภัยข้อ 1. จนไม่สามารถอยู่อาศัยได้	<mark>จำนวนเงินจำกัดความรับผิด (บาท)</mark> ไม่เกิน 20,000 ต่อเดือน ไม่เกิน 6 เดือน
7	ค่าใช้จ่ายหรือค่าเช่าที่พักอาศัยชั่วคราวระหว่างซ่อมแซม กรณีบ้าน	ไม่เกิน 20,000 ต่อเดือน
	ค่าใช้จ่ายหรือค่าเช่าที่พักอาศัยชั่วคราวระหว่างซ่อมแซม กรณีบ้าน ได้รับความเสียหายจากภัยข้อ 1. จนไม่สามารถอยู่อาศัยได้ ความเสียหายต่อเครื่องใช้ไฟฟ้า เนื่องจากไฟฟ้าลัดวงจร /	ไม่เกิน 20,000 ต่อเดือน ไม่เกิน 6 เดือน
7	ค่าใช้จ่ายหรือค่าเช่าที่พักอาศัยชั่วคราวระหว่างซ่อมแซม กรณีบ้าน ได้รับความเสียหายจากภัยข้อ 1. จนไม่สามารถอยู่อาศัยได้ ความเสียหายต่อเครื่องใช้ไฟฟ้า เนื่องจากไฟฟ้าลัดวงจร / การเผาไหม้ของสายไฟ	ไม่เกิน 20,000 ต่อเดือน ไม่เกิน 6 เดือน ไม่เกิน 100,000 ต่อครั้ง และต่อปี

เงื่อนไขการรับประกันภัย

เงื่อนไขการรับประกันภัย

- 1. สถานที่ตั้งหรือเก็บทรัพย์สินเอาประกันภัยต้องเป็นสิ่งปลูกสร้างชั้น 1 หรือ คอนกรีตล้วน ในส่วนภูมิภาคต้องอยู่ในเขตที่ระบุการรับประกัน เป็นเขตธรรมดาทั่วไป
- 2. ความรับผิดของบริษัทฯ ทุกความคุ้มครองรวมกันแล้วไม่เกินจำนวนเงินเอาประกันภัยที่ระบุไว้ของความคุ้มครองหลักข้อ 1.
- 3. บริษัทฯ จะแจ้งให้ทราบล่วงหน้าหากต้องมีการเข้าสำรวจภัย

แผนการประกันภัยนี้ไม่คุ้มครอง

- 1. สิ่งปลูกสร้างที่เป็นไม้ ครึ่งตึกครึ่งไม้ ทรัพย์สินที่ตั้งอยู่ในเขตบล๊อกอันตราย หรืออยู่ในชุมชนแออัด
- 2. ทรัพย์สินประเภท ธนบัตร พันธบัตร ทองแท่ง เอกสาร แบบแปลน แผนผัง ภาพเขียน หลักทรัพย์ แบบพิมพ์ หรือแม่พิมพ์ อากรแสตมป์ เป็นต้น
- 3. เครื่องแก้ว เครื่องกระเบื้อง เครื่องเคลือบดินเผา หินอ่อน หรือวัตถุอื่นที่เปราะหรือแตกง่าย
- 4. วัตถุระเบิด ยานพาหนะทุกชนิด ไม่ว่าจะเป็นทางบก ทางน้ำ หรือ ทางอากาศ
- 5. ความเสียหายเนื่องจากภัยก่อการร้าย การก่อวินาศกรรม
- 6. การยกเว้นความคุ้มครองสำหรับข้อมูลอิเล็กทรอนิกส์และอินเตอร์เน็ต

ขอสงวนสิทธิ์

กรมธรรม์ประกันภัยนี้รับประกันภัยโดย บริษัท แอลเอ็มจี ประกันภัย จำกัด (มหาชน) บริษัทฯ ขอสงวนสิทธิ์ในการพิจารณารับประกันภัย | ผู้ซื้อควรทำความเข้าใจในรายละเอียด ความคุ้มครอง และเงื่อนไขก่อนตัดสินใจทำประกันภัยทุกครั้ง | เอกสารนี้ไม่ใช่สัญญาประกันภัย ความคุ้มครองและผลประโยชน์ที่ผู้เอาประกันภัยจะได้รับขึ้นอยู่กับคำจำกัดความ เงื่อนไข และข้อยกเว้นที่ระบุไว้ภายใต้กรมธรรม์ประกันภัย และแผนความคุ้มครองที่ได้ซื้อไว้

LMG Insurance PCL

is now a Chubb Company





Home Value

Insurance in the digital era - an extension from fire insurance



Protect your beloved home from any unexpected damage by Home Value

Secure your living in your home in the digital era regardless of facing any fire, windstorm, earthquake, or burglary. Under Home Value you have 5 core coverages for your home and properties together with 5 additional special coverages, which extend the coverage to your mobile phone and computer laptop from burglary, and your expenses during the house repair.

Benefits at a glance



Provide the protection covering a variety of perils



Extend the protection to cover Provide compensation for loss the burglary of mobile phone and computer notebook*



of life of the members of Insured's family*



Provide the protection to cover properties of the third persons*



Extend the temporary residence rental expenses*



Provide additional coverage for flood can be extended*

*Subject to conditions required by the Company

Summary of Benefits

	Main Coverage	Sum Insured (THB)
1	Fire, lightning windstorm, vehicle impact, smoke, aircraft, water damage, bush fire, earthquake, explosion, riot, strikes, malicious acts and vandalism, hail	500,000 or higher
2	Loss or damage caused by burglary to the insured property with forcible entry/exit, the coverage including to mobile phone and computer notebook	Not exceeding 100,000 any one occurrence and 500,000 in aggregate
3	Third party liability for bodily injury and property damage within the insured premises	Not exceeding 100,000 any one occurrence and 1,000,000 in aggregate
4	Compensation for death within the insured premise of the Insured and/or any member of the Insured's family and/or any person normally residing with the Insured for 4 persons (name basis) caused by the Insured Perils.	Not exceeding 100,000 per person and 400,000 in aggregate
5	Accidental to Fixed Plate Glass	Not exceeding 100,000 any one occurrence and in aggregate
	Special Extended Coverage	Limit of Liability (THB)
6	Rental cost of temporary outlet	Not exceeding 20,000 per month /not exceeding 6 months
7	Electronic injury/self-heating	Not exceeding 100,000 any one occurrence and in aggregate
8	Repair cost of entrance caused by burglary	Not exceeding 20,000 any one occurrence and in aggregate
9	Cost of fire extinguishing	Not exceeding 10% of loss any one occurrence
10	Cost of debris removal from loss under major coverage 1.	Not exceeding 10% of loss any one occurrence

Terms and Conditions

Insurance Terms and Conditions

- 1. The package applies to Superior class (Concrete with steel roof beam and tile roof). For Upcountry, premise must locate in general common area only.
- 2. The company's total limit of liability should not exceed the sum insured under main coverage 1.
- 3. The Company will inform in advance in the event of survey is required.

General Exclusions

- 1. Wooden or half wooden premises or locate in conflagrative block or slum.
- 2. Valuables such as banknote, bond, gold and gold bullion, documents, manuscripts, diagram, paintings, securities, mould or block, stamp duty etc.
- 3. Glassware, porcelain, marble or fragile objects
- 4. All explosive items, all vehicles either road use, waterborne or airway
- 5. War and Terrorism exclusion
- 6. Electronic data and internet

Disclaimers

This insurance product is underwritten by LMG Insurance Public Company Limited. The company reserves the right to make the underwriting decision on pricing and premium. | Please ensure you read carefully and understand the insurance coverages and conditions prior to make a decision. | This document is not an insurance contract. The coverages & benefits that the insured will receive depends on the definition, conditions and exclusion specified under the purchased insurance policy and coverage plan.

14th, 15th, 17th and 19th Floor, Jasmine City Building, 2 Soi Sukhumvit 23, Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey Nua, Wattana, Bangkok 10110

Tel: +66 (0) 2661 6000 Fax: +66 (0) 2665 2728